NuStar Energy L.P. Form 4 November 18, 2016

UNITED STATES SECURITIES AND EXCHANGE COMMISSION Washington, D.C. 20549

STATEMENT OF CHANGES IN BENEFICIAL OWNERSHIP OF

SECURITIES

2. Issuer Name and Ticker or Trading

OMB APPROVAL

OMB 3235-0287 Number: January 31, Expires:

2005

Estimated average burden hours per

response... 0.5

Check this box if no longer subject to Section 16. Form 4 or

Form 5 Filed pursuant to Section 16(a) of the Securities Exchange Act of 1934, obligations Section 17(a) of the Public Utility Holding Company Act of 1935 or Section may continue. 30(h) of the Investment Company Act of 1940

1(b).

(Print or Type Responses)

See Instruction

1. Name and Address of Reporting Person * Bates Jesse D

Symbol

5. Relationship of Reporting Person(s) to Issuer

NuStar Energy L.P. [NS]

(Check all applicable)

(First) (Middle) (Last)

(Street)

(State)

(Zip)

3. Date of Earliest Transaction (Month/Day/Year)

11/16/2016

X Director 10% Owner Officer (give title Other (specify below)

19003 IH-10 WEST

(City)

Common

Units

4. If Amendment, Date Original

6. Individual or Joint/Group Filing(Check

Filed(Month/Day/Year) Applicable Line)

X Form filed by One Reporting Person Form filed by More than One Reporting

Ι

Person

Table I - Non-Derivative Securities Acquired, Disposed of, or Beneficially Owned

SAN ANTONIO, TX 78257

1.Title of 2. Transaction Date 2A. Deemed 4. Securities 5. Amount of 6. Ownership 7. Nature of Security (Month/Day/Year) Execution Date, if TransactionAcquired (A) or Securities Form: Direct Indirect (Instr. 3) Code Disposed of (D) Beneficially (D) or Beneficial (Month/Day/Year) (Instr. 8) (Instr. 3, 4 and 5) Owned Indirect (I) Ownership Following (Instr. 4) (Instr. 4) Reported (A) Transaction(s) or (Instr. 3 and 4) Code V Amount (D) Price Common 1,637 11/16/2016 A \$0 8,723 (2) D A (1) Units

Reminder: Report on a separate line for each class of securities beneficially owned directly or indirectly.

Persons who respond to the collection of SEC 1474 information contained in this form are not (9-02)required to respond unless the form displays a currently valid OMB control number.

 $24,057 \stackrel{(2)}{=}$

Table II - Derivative Securities Acquired, Disposed of, or Beneficially Owned (e.g., puts, calls, warrants, options, convertible securities)

By Trust

1. Title of Derivative Security (Instr. 3)	2. Conversion or Exercise Price of	3. Transaction Date (Month/Day/Year)	3A. Deemed Execution Date, if any (Month/Day/Year)	4. Transacti Code (Instr. 8)			ate	7. Title Amoun Underly Securit	nt of lying ties	8. Price of Derivative Security (Instr. 5)	9. Nu Deriv Secur Bene
	Derivative Security				Securities Acquired			(Instr	3 and 4)		Owne Follo
					(A) or Disposed						Repo
					of (D) (Instr. 3,						(Instr
					4, and 5)						
						Date Exercisable	Expiration Date	Title I	Amount or Number of		
				Code V	(A) (D)				Shares		

Reporting Owners

Reporting Owner Name / Address	Relationships					
Transfer de la companya de la compan	Director	10% Owner	Officer	Other		
Bates Jesse D						
19003 IH-10 WEST	X					
SAN ANTONIO, TX 78257						

Signatures

/s/ Michelle S. Miller as attorney-in-fact for Jesse D.

Bates

**Signature of Reporting Person

Date

Explanation of Responses:

- * If the form is filed by more than one reporting person, see Instruction 4(b)(v).
- ** Intentional misstatements or omissions of facts constitute Federal Criminal Violations. See 18 U.S.C. 1001 and 15 U.S.C. 78ff(a).
- Award of restricted units. The restricted units vest annually in equal increments over a three-year period beginning on November 16, 2017
- (2) The total amount of securities beneficially owned reflects the transfer of 1,995 units from direct to indirect ownership in trust upon vesting of restricted units since Mr. Bates' last Form 4.

Note: File three copies of this Form, one of which must be manually signed. If space is insufficient, *see* Instruction 6 for procedure. Potential persons who are to respond to the collection of information contained in this form are not required to respond unless the form displays a currently valid OMB number.

42,906,370 Shares

9.

Reporting Owners 2

Edgar Filing: NuStar Energy L.P Form 4
Aggregate Amount Beneficially Owned by Each Reporting Person
46,816,695 Shares
10.
Check Box if the Aggregate Amount in Row (9) Excludes Certain Shares
N/A
11.
Percent of Class Represented by Amount in Row 9
23.4%
12
12. Type of Reporting Person
Type of Reporting Ferson

1.	Name of Reporting Person S.S., or I.R.S. Identification of Above Person (Entities only)				
		Gerard Thomas N/A			
2.	Check the Appropriate Box if a Member	of a Group N/A			
3.	SEC Use Only	N/A			
4.	Citizenship or Place of Organization	U.S.			
5.	Sole Voting Power	1,202,093 Shares			
6.	Shared Voting Power	42,906,370 Shares			
7.	Sole Dispositive Power	1,202,093 Shares			
8.	Shared Dispositive Power	42,906,370 Shares			
9.	Aggregate Amount Beneficially Owned	by Each Reporting Person 44,108,463 Shares			
10.	Check Box if the Aggregate Amount in F	Row (9) Excludes Certain Shares N/A			
11.	Percent of Class Represented by Amount	t in Row 9 22.1%			
12.	Type of Reporting Person	IN			

Name of Reporting Person
 S.S., or I.R.S. Identification of Above Person (Entities only)

Elizabeth S. Upjohn-Mason

N/A

2. Check the Appropriate Box if a Member of a Group

N/A

3. SEC Use Only

N/A

4. Citizenship or Place of Organization

U.S.

5. Sole Voting Power

579,294 Shares

6. Shared Voting Power

43,808,810 Shares

7. Sole Dispositive Power

579,294 Shares

8. Shared Dispositive Power

43,808,810 Shares

9. Aggregate Amount Beneficially Owned by Each Reporting Person

44,388,104 Shares

10. Check Box if the Aggregate Amount in Row (9) Excludes Certain Shares

N/A

11. Percent of Class Represented by Amount in Row 9

22.2%

12. Type of Reporting Person

IN

Item 1.

(a)Name of Issuer:

Stryker Corporation

(b)Address of Issuer's Principal Executive Offices: 2725 Fairfield Road

Kalamazoo, MI 49002

Item 2.

- (a) Name of Persons Filing:
- (b)Addresses of Principal Business Office or, if none, Residence:

Jon L. Stryker

Greenleaf Trust 3505 Greenleaf Blvd. Kalamazoo, MI 49008

Pat Stryker

Bohemian Companies 103 W. Mountain Avenue Ft. Collins, CO 80524

Ronda E. Stryker

Greenleaf Trust 3505 Greenleaf Blvd. Kalamazoo, MI 49008

Gerard Thomas

Miller, Canfield, Paddock & Stone 444 West Michigan Avenue Kalamazoo, MI 49007

Elizabeth S. Upjohn-Mason Greenleaf Trust 3505 Greenleaf Blvd. Kalamazoo, MI 49008

(c)Citizenship: U.S.

(d)Title of Class of Securities: Common Stock, \$.10 Par Value

(e)CUSIP Number: 863667 10 1

Item 3. If this statement is filed pursuant to Rule 13d-1, or 134-2(b), check whether the persons filing are: N/A

Item 4. Ownership

(a) Amount Beneficially Owned:

At December 31, 2003 Jon L. Stryker, Pat Stryker, Ronda E. Stryker, Gerard Thomas and Elizabeth S. Upjohn-Mason, as members of the Advisory Committee under the L. Lee Stryker Trust (the "Stryker Trust") executed September 10, 1974, beneficially owned 42,906,370 shares of Common Stock, \$.10 par value (the "Common Stock"), of Stryker Corporation.

The following table shows the beneficial ownership (other than indirect beneficial ownership through the Stryker Trust) of shares of Common Stock by the persons (other than the Stryker Trust) named in response to Item 2(a):

<u>Name</u>	Number of Shares
Jon L. Stryker	4,893,408
Pat Stryker	3,318,162
Ronda E. Stryker	3,910,325
Gerard Thomas	1,202,093
Elizabeth S. Upjohn-Mason	$1,481,734^{(1)}$

(b)Percent of Class:

The shares of Common Stock described in response to Item 4(a) amounted to 28.9% of the outstanding shares of Common Stock on December 31, 2003.

(c)The following table sets forth, for each of the persons named in response to Item 2(a), the number of shares of Common Stock as to which such person has (i) sole power to vote or to direct the vote, (ii) shared power to vote or to direct the vote, (iii) sole power to dispose or to direct the disposition of or (iv) shared power to dispose or to direct the disposition of.

	Power	to Vote	Power to D	Power to Dispose or to			
	or to Direc	ct the Vote	Direct the D	Direct the Disposition of			
	<u>Sole</u>	<u>Shared</u>	<u>Sole</u>	Shared			
<u>Name</u>							
Jon L. Stryker	4,893,408	$42,906,370^{(2)}$	4,893,408	42,906,370(2)			
Pat Stryker	3,318,162	$42,906,370^{(2)}$	3,318,162	42,906,370(2)			
Ronda E. Stryker	3,910,325	$42,906,370^{(2)}$	3,910,325	42,906,370(2)			
Gerard Thomas	1,202,093	42,906,370(2)	1,202,093	42,906,370(2)			
Elizabeth S.	579,294	43,808,810(1,2)	579,294	43,808,810 ^(1,2)			
Upjohn-Mason							

- (1) The reporting person is a member of a three-person advisory committee that has full voting and disposition power with respect to 902,440 shares of Common Stock held by three trusts.
- (2)Includes 42,906,370 shares of Common Stock owned by the Stryker Trust as to which such person, as a member of the Advisory Committee, may be deemed to share voting power and the power to direct the disposition.
- **Item 5.** Ownership of Five Percent or Less of a Class:

N/A

Item 6. Ownership of More than Five Percent on Behalf of Another Person:

N/A

Item 7. Identification and Classification of the Subsidiary Which Acquired the Security Being Reported on by the Parent Holding Company:

N/A

Item 8. Identification and Classification of Members of the Group:

N/A

Item 9. Notice of Dissolution of Group:

N/A

Item Certification:

10.

By signing below I certify that, to the best of my knowledge and belief, the securities referred to above were acquired in the ordinary course of business and were not acquired for the purpose of and do not have the effect of changing or influencing the control of the issuer of such securities and were not acquired in connection with or as a participant in any transaction having such purposes or effect.

SIGNATURE

After reasonable inquiry and to the best of my knowledge and belief, I verify that the information set forth in this statement is true, complete and correct.

Date: February 13, 2004 /s/ JON L. STRYKER

Jon L. Stryker

Date: February 13, 2004 /s/ PAT STRYKER

Pat Stryker

Date: February 13, 2004 /s/ RONDA E. STRYKER

Ronda E. Stryker

Date: February 13, 2004 /s/ GERARD THOMAS

Gerard Thomas

Date: February 13, 2004 /s/ ELIZABETH S. UPJOHN-MASON

Elizabeth S. Upjohn-Mason